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Examination-relevant schedule SS 2025
Degree Programm: Master of Integrated Design

Mon, 24 March 2025 Start of semester SS 2025
Mon, 24 March 2025 Digital presentation of the thesis offerings, projects and 

electives Mon, 17 February 2025
Mon, 24 February 2025
Mon, 23 June 2025
Mon-Thur, 30 June - 3 July 2025

Fri, 28 March 2025 Publications of particpants lists (projects, elective subjects 
and KMs) 

Wed, 25 June 2025 End of registration period and last opportunity to withdraw 
registrations for the 1st examination period of SS 2025

Fri, 18 July 2025 Diploma awarding of the graduates of the SS 2025 and 
end of semester

Sun, 14 September 2025 End of registration period and last opportunity to withdraw 
registrations for the 2nd examination period of the SS 2025

Mon, 22 - 26 September 2025 2nd examination period of SS 2025

Mon, 26 May 2025 Start of exam registration for the exams of SS 2025

Thu, 3 July - Thu, 7 July 2025 1st examination period of SS 2025

Mon, 24-28 March 2025 2nd examination period of WS 2024/25

Tue, 25 March 2025 Online registration of projects, elective subjects and KMs 

Mon, 31 March 2025 Start of lectures

MID- Thesis schedule

Admission to Master’s Thesis
Application for Admission to the Master’s Thesis

Colloquium
Upload of  Master’s thesis (on the Ilias platform)


